Event

Nordic | 1K Free
Nordic | 1K Free
Nordic | 1K Free
Nordic | 1K Free
Nordic | 1K Free
Nordic | 1K Free

Nordic | 500M Free
Nordic | 500M Free
Nordic | 500M Free
Nordic | 500M Free
Nordic | 500M Free
Nordic | 500M Free
Nordic | 500M Free

Nordic Il 50M Classic
Nordic Il 50M Classic
Nordic Il 50M Classic
Nordic Il 50M Classic
Nordic Il 50M Classic
Nordic Il 50M Classic

Nordic Il 100M Classic
Nordic Il 200M Classic
Nordic Il 100M Classic
Nordic Il 100M Classic
Nordic Il 100M Classic
Nordic Il 100M Classic
Nordic Il 200M Classic

Final division

FO1
FO1
MO01
MO03
MO03
MO03

FO1
FO1
MO01
MO02
MO02
MO03
MO03

FO1
FO1
MO1
MO01
MO03
MO03

FO1
FO1
MO1
MO01
MO03
MO03
MO03

Entrant name

Kosco, Ireland Mary
Lecato, Abagail
Kusakawa, Junichi
Nester, Robert
Greenberg, Steven
Petranich, Kevin

Kosco, Ireland Mary
Lecato, Abagail
Kusakawa, Junichi
Greenberg, Steven
Nester, Robert

Petranich, Kevin

Armour, Christopher Alex

Reischman, Catherine Ann
Klausner, Holly

Pickett, Samuel Leonard
Capawana, Joseph
Schwaneberg, Charles
Leon, Antonio A

Klausner, Holly
Reischman, Catherine Ann
Capawana, Joseph
Pickett, Samuel Leonard
Armour, Christopher Alex
Schwaneberg, Charles
Leon, Antonio A

2022 Winter Games
Cross Country Skiing
Sorted by Event

Delegation

Area 11 Mercer Independents
Area 11 Mercer Independents
Area 11 Mercer Independents
Area 11 Mercer Independents
Area 11 Mercer Independents
Area 11 Mercer Independents

Area 11 Mercer Independents
Area 11 Mercer Independents
Area 11 Mercer Independents
Area 11 Mercer Independents
Area 11 Mercer Independents
Area 11 Mercer Independents
Area 11 Mercer Independents

Area 04 Hunterdon Cross Country
Area 11 Eden Adult Services

Area 11 Mercer JAC

Area 11 Mercer JAC

Area 11 Eden Adult Services

Area 11 Eden Adult Services

Area 11 Eden Adult Services

Area 04 Hunterdon Cross Country
Area 11 Mercer JAC

Area 11 Mercer JAC

Area 11 Mercer Independents
Area 11 Eden Adult Services

Area 11 Eden Adult Services

Final score

13:20.56
16:48.56
08:03.63
12:01.53
12:25.31
13:08.03

06:44.94
08:13.56
03:49.94
04:47.25
06:14.72
06:40.07
13:37.00

00:40.97
00:41.75
00:24.06
00:25.66
02:05.78
02:25.59

01:16.06
02:20.79
00:46.65
00:49.87
02:34.16
04:42.53
07:11.22

Place

1st place
2nd place
1st place
1st place
2nd place
3rd place

1st place
2nd place
1st place
1st place
2nd place
1st place
2nd place

1st place
2nd place
1st place
2nd place
1st place
2nd place

1st place
2nd place
1st place
2nd place
1st place
2nd place
3rd place





